2025'26 BENGALS GAM E SCH EDU I.E (updated 11/16/2025 - SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME AND WITHOUT NOTICE)

10

11

12

Woodbury vs JV
Woodbury vs Varsity
Duluth East vs JV
Duluth East vs Varsity
Eastview

Eastview

Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi

Andover vs JV

Andover vs Varsity
Centennial vs JV
Centennial vs Varsity
JV vs Stillwater

Varsity vs Stillwater
Chanhassen vs JV
Chanhassen vs Varsity
JV vs Armstrong/Cooper
Varsity vs Armstrong/Cooper
JV vs East Ridge

Varsity vs East Ridge
Minnetonka vs JV
Minnetonka vs Varsity

Rogers vs JV

Rogers vs Varsity
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Thursday, November 20, 2025
Thursday, November 20, 2025
Saturday, November 22, 2025
Saturday, November 22, 2025
Friday, November 28, 2025

Friday, November 28, 2025

Saturday, November 29, 2025
Saturday, November 29, 2025

Thursday, December 4, 2025
Thursday, December 4, 2025
Saturday, December 6, 2025
Saturday, December 6, 2025
Saturday, December 13, 2025
Saturday, December 13, 2025
Tuesday, December 16, 2025
Tuesday, December 16, 2025
Thursday, December 18, 2025
Thursday, December 18, 2025

Saturday, December 20, 2025

Saturday, December 20, 2025

Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Thursday, January 8, 2026

Thursday, January 8, 2026

** SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE - LATEST INFO ON SE APP AND WEBSITE**

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM
9:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Centennial
Centennial
Centennial
Centennial

Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
St Croix Rec Ctr
St Croix Rec Ctr
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
New Hope Arena
New Hope Arena
United Heros-Scheels
United Heros-Scheels
Fogerty South
Fogerty South

Fogerty South

Fogerty South

Non-Conf Game-Home
Non-Conf Game-Home
Non-Conf Game-Home
Non-Conf Game-Home
Centennial Preview
Centennial Preview
Centennial Preview
Centennial Preview
Conf Game-Home
Youth Night

Conf Game-Home
Youth Night

Conf Game-Home
Raffle Drawing

Conf Game-Home
Raffle Drawing
Non-Conf Game-Away
Non-Conf Game-Away
Non-Conf Game-Home
Teacher Appreciation
Non-Conf Game-Home
Teacher Appreciation
Non-Conf Game-Away
Non-Conf Game-Away
Non-Conf Game-Away
Outdoor Event
Non-Conf Game-Away
Outdoor Event
Non-Conf Game-Home
Non-Conf Game-Home
Non-Conf Game-Home
Parent Night
Non-Conf Game-Home
Parent Night




13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

18

25

Lakeville North vs JV
Lakeville North vs Varsity
JV vs Anoka

Varsity vs Anoka

JV vs Centennial

Varsity vs Centennial

Elk River vs JV

Elk River vs Varsity

JV vs Mounds View
Varsity vs Mounds View

Varsity vs Champlin Park
Champlin Park vs JV
Champlin Park vs Varsity

Maple Grove vs JV

Maple Grove vs Varsity
JV vs Andover

Varsity vs Andover

JV vs SLP/CR

Varsity vs SLP/CR
Totino-Grace vs JV
Totino-Grace vs Varsity
JV vs Duluth Denfeld
Varsity vs Duluth Denfeld

JV vs Champlin Park
Gentry Academy vs JV

Gentry Academy vs Varsity
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Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Thursday, January 15, 2026
Thursday, January 15, 2026
Saturday, January 17, 2026
Saturday, January 17, 2026
Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Thursday, January 22, 2026
Saturday, January 24, 2026
Saturday, January 24, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Thursday, January 29, 2026
Thursday, January 29, 2026
Saturday, January 31, 2026
Saturday, January 31, 2026
Thursday, February 5, 2026
Thursday, February 5, 2026
Saturday, February 7, 2026
Saturday, February 7, 2026

Friday, February 13, 2026

Saturday, February 14, 2026

Saturday, February 14, 2026

** SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE - LATEST INFO ON SE APP AND WEBSITE**

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:15 PM
2:30 PM

5:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Anoka Arena
Anoka Arena
Centennial
Centennial
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Aldrich Arena
Aldrich Arena

Hastings Civic Arena
Fogerty South
Fogerty South

Fogerty South

Fogerty South
Andover Arena
Andover Arena
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Fogerty South
Heritage Center
Heritage Center

Champlin

Fogerty South

Fogerty South

Non-Conf Game-Home
Non-Conf Game-Home
Conf Game-Away

Conf Game-Away

Conf Game-Away

Conf Game-Away
Non-Conf Game-Home
Non-Conf Game-Home
Non-Conf Game-Away
Non-Conf Game-Away
Conf Game-Away
HDM Outdoor Event
Conf Game-Home
Conf Game-Home
Non-Conf Game-Home
Military Appreciation
Non-Conf Game-Home
Military Appreciation
Conf Game-Away

Conf Game-Away

Conf Game-Away

Conf Game-Away

Conf Game-Home
Conf Game-Home
Non-Conf Game-Away
Non-Conf Game-Away

Conf Game-Away (catch-up)
Conf Game-Home

Senior Players Night

Conf Game-Home

Seniors Players Night




