

## 2025-26 BENGALS GAME SCHEDULE (updated 11/16/2025 - SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME AND WITHOUT NOTICE)

#	Event	Date	Start	End	Rink	Notes
1	Woodbury vs JV	Thursday, November 20, 2025	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home
	Woodbury vs Varsity	Thursday, November 20, 2025	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home
2	Duluth East vs JV	Saturday, November 22, 2025	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home
	Duluth East vs Varsity	Saturday, November 22, 2025	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home
3	Eastview	Friday, November 28, 2025	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	Centennial	Centennial Preview
	Eastview	Friday, November 28, 2025	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Centennial	Centennial Preview
4	Mahtomedi	Saturday, November 29, 2025	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	Centennial	Centennial Preview
	Mahtomedi	Saturday, November 29, 2025	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Centennial	Centennial Preview
5	Andover vs JV	Thursday, December 4, 2025	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Fogerty South	Conf Game-Home Youth Night
	Andover vs Varsity	Thursday, December 4, 2025	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Fogerty South	Conf Game-Home Youth Night
6	Centennial vs JV	Saturday, December 6, 2025	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Fogerty South	Conf Game-Home Raffle Drawing
	Centennial vs Varsity	Saturday, December 6, 2025	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South	Conf Game-Home Raffle Drawing
7	JV vs Stillwater	Saturday, December 13, 2025	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	St Croix Rec Ctr	Non-Conf Game-Away
	Varsity vs Stillwater	Saturday, December 13, 2025	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	St Croix Rec Ctr	Non-Conf Game-Away
8	Chanhassen vs JV	Tuesday, December 16, 2025	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home Teacher Appreciation
	Chanhassen vs Varsity	Tuesday, December 16, 2025	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home Teacher Appreciation
9	JV vs Armstrong/Cooper	Thursday, December 18, 2025	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	New Hope Arena	Non-Conf Game-Away
	Varsity vs Armstrong/Cooper	Thursday, December 18, 2025	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	New Hope Arena	Non-Conf Game-Away
10	JV vs East Ridge	Saturday, December 20, 2025	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	United Heros-Scheels	Non-Conf Game-Away Outdoor Event
	Varsity vs East Ridge	Saturday, December 20, 2025	5:30 PM	7:30 PM	United Heros-Scheels	Non-Conf Game-Away Outdoor Event
11	Minnetonka vs JV	Wednesday, December 31, 2025	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home
	Minnetonka vs Varsity	Wednesday, December 31, 2025	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home
12	Rogers vs JV	Thursday, January 8, 2026	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home Parent Night
	Rogers vs Varsity	Thursday, January 8, 2026	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home Parent Night

#	Event	Date	Start	End	Rink	Notes
13	Lakeville North vs JV	Saturday, January 10, 2026	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home
	Lakeville North vs Varsity	Saturday, January 10, 2026	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home
14	JV vs Anoka	Tuesday, January 13, 2026	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Anoka Arena	Conf Game-Away
	Varsity vs Anoka	Tuesday, January 13, 2026	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Anoka Arena	Conf Game-Away
15	JV vs Centennial	Thursday, January 15, 2026	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Centennial	Conf Game-Away
	Varsity vs Centennial	Thursday, January 15, 2026	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Centennial	Conf Game-Away
16	Elk River vs JV	Saturday, January 17, 2026	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home
	Elk River vs Varsity	Saturday, January 17, 2026	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South	Non-Conf Game-Home
17	JV vs Mounds View	Tuesday, January 20, 2026	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Aldrich Arena	Non-Conf Game-Away
	Varsity vs Mounds View	Tuesday, January 20, 2026	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Aldrich Arena	Non-Conf Game-Away
<b>18</b>	<b>Varsity vs Champlin Park</b>	<b>Thursday, January 22, 2026</b>	<b>7:30 PM</b>	<b>9:30 PM</b>	<b>Hastings Civic Arena</b>	<b>Conf Game-Away HDM Outdoor Event</b>
19	Champlin Park vs JV	Saturday, January 24, 2026	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Fogerty South	Conf Game-Home
	Champlin Park vs Varsity	Saturday, January 24, 2026	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Fogerty South	Conf Game-Home
<b>20</b>	<b>Maple Grove vs JV</b>	<b>Tuesday, January 27, 2026</b>	<b>5:00 PM</b>	<b>6:30 PM</b>	<b>Fogerty South</b>	<b>Non-Conf Game-Home Military Appreciation</b>
	<b>Maple Grove vs Varsity</b>	<b>Tuesday, January 27, 2026</b>	<b>7:00 PM</b>	<b>9:00 PM</b>	<b>Fogerty South</b>	<b>Non-Conf Game-Home Military Appreciation</b>
21	JV vs Andover	Thursday, January 29, 2026	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Andover Arena	Conf Game-Away
	Varsity vs Andover	Thursday, January 29, 2026	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Andover Arena	Conf Game-Away
22	JV vs SLP/CR	Saturday, January 31, 2026	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Fogerty South	Conf Game-Away
	Varsity vs SLP/CR	Saturday, January 31, 2026	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Fogerty South	Conf Game-Away
23	Totino-Grace vs JV	Thursday, February 5, 2026	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Fogerty South	Conf Game-Home
	Totino-Grace vs Varsity	Thursday, February 5, 2026	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Fogerty South	Conf Game-Home
24	JV vs Duluth Denfeld	Saturday, February 7, 2026	12:15 PM	2:00 PM	Heritage Center	Non-Conf Game-Away
	Varsity vs Duluth Denfeld	Saturday, February 7, 2026	2:30 PM	5:30 PM	Heritage Center	Non-Conf Game-Away
18	JV vs Champlin Park	Friday, February 13, 2026	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Champlin	Conf Game-Away (catch-up)
<b>25</b>	<b>Gentry Academy vs JV</b>	<b>Saturday, February 14, 2026</b>	<b>12:00 PM</b>	<b>1:30 PM</b>	<b>Fogerty South</b>	<b>Conf Game-Home Senior Players Night</b>
	<b>Gentry Academy vs Varsity</b>	<b>Saturday, February 14, 2026</b>	<b>2:00 PM</b>	<b>4:00 PM</b>	<b>Fogerty South</b>	<b>Conf Game-Home Seniors Players Night</b>